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UPL Championship
2018/19 15th round, Match #90

Friday, 10.11.2018, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 3°C. Spectators: 1815

«Zoria» Luhansk

2 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

73 L. Felipe
3 Svatok Oleksandr
5 Hordiienko Artem
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
15 Vernydub Vitaliy
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr (C)
64 Maiboroda Serhii
96 Silas
99 Arveladze Levan

Substitutes
23 Makharadze Zauri
8 Kharatin Ihor
17 Liedniev Bohdan
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
28 Gromov Artem
98 Cheberko Yevhen

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

30 Shevchenko Mykyta
54 Lebedenko Orest
94 Miroshnichenko Denys (C)
57 Borodai Oleg
50 Kovtun Oleksii
20 Di Franko
48 Klots Dmytro
29 Ponde Cristian Ioan
35 Shved Marian
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
10 Carrascal

Substitutes
1 Kuchynsky Makxym
11 K. Mendez
33 Miakushko Serhii
99 Mehremic Adi
19 P. Gueye
18 Rodrigo V.
8 Verbnyi Nazar

Coach
Ferreira de Morais José Manuel

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Yeremieiev Andrii
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:
Bondar Ivan
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

Delegate:
Volodin Volodymyr
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 15th round, Match #90
Friday, 10.11.2018, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 3°C. Spectators: 1815

«Zoria» Luhansk 2 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro 16'

34' 35 Shved Marian

50' 29 Ponde Cristian Ioan
64 Maiboroda Serhii

28 Gromov Artem 56'

96 Silas 66'

68' 94 Miroshnichenko Denys

5 Hordiienko Artem 71'

76' 10 Carrascal

96 Silas
8 Kharatin Ihor 77'

77' 10 Carrascal
33 Miakushko Serhii

81' 35 Shved Marian
18 Rodrigo V.

99 Arveladze Levan
17 Liedniev Bohdan 86'

89' 20 Di Franko
19 P. Gueye

8 Kharatin Ihor 90+1'

18 Tymchyk Oleksandr 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


